
NOT OF STANDARD DRUG FOR THE MONTH AUGUST 2020

ūമ
ന̹
ർ

മͭʱിെ˂ േപര് ഉൽ˔ാദകർ ബാƾ്
നം.

നിർ̀ാ
ണ
തീയതി

കാലാവ
ധി

1 GOPICHANDANADI
GULIKA
Sampling on 20/08/2020

M/s
Vaidyaratnam P
S Variers
Aryavaidyasala,
Kottakkal

20392
7

07/202
0

06/2023

2 MUKKAMUKKATUVA
DI GULIKA
Sampling on 20/08/2020

M/s
Vaidyaratnam P
S Variers
Aryavaidyasala,
Kottakkal

20433
8

07/202
0

06/2023

3 Vatyog Film Coated
Tablets,

Mfg By Arya
Aushadhi
Pharmaceuitical
Work, Indore

B. No.
077, Aug-19 Jul-24


